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The following candidates have been declared elected in the College Students' Union 
Elections 2025-26: 
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SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE (EVENING) 

Name of Student 

MUKUL 

VANSH TANWAR 

MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110017 

SURAJ KUMAR 

DHRUV TANWAR 

RITESH 

NISHESH DEDHA 

(Dr. Batti Lal Bairwa) 
Election Officer 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

NOTICE 

Roll No. 

25/4055 

25/2008 

25/48 

25/203 

25/329 

23/302 

Course 

B.A. (H) ENGLISH 

B.A. (H) HINDI 

B.A. (P) ECO+ POL 

B.A. (P) HINDI+ POL 

B.A. (P) HINDI+ SKT 

September 18, 2025 

B.A. (P) 

Post 

President 

Vice President 

Secretary 

Joint Secretary 

Central Councilor-l 

Central Councilor-ll 

(Prof. Vipinkumar Aggarwal) 
Principal 
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