## **SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE (EVENING)**

## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110017

September 18, 2025

## **NOTICE**

The following candidates have been declared elected in the College Students' Union Elections 2025-26:-

Sr.No.	Name of Student	Roll No.	Course	Post
1	VANSH TANWAR	25/4055	B.A. (H) ENGLISH	President
2	MUKUL	25/2008	B.A. (H) HINDI	Vice President
3	SURAJ KUMAR	25/48	B.A. (P) ECO+ POL	Secretary
4	DHRUV TANWAR	25/203	B.A. (P) HINDI+ POL	Joint Secretary
5	NISHESH DEDHA	25/329	B.A. (P) HINDI+ SKT	Central Councilor-I
6	RITESH	23/302	B.A. (P)	Central Councilor-II

(Dr. Batti Lal Bairwa) Election Officer

(Prof. Vipin Kumar Aggarwal)
Principal